Balck Tea

Best.-Nr.

1419

1418

1402

1411

1412

1414

1415

1410

Name

BLACK MAO FENG

Hei Song Zhen

(Black Pine Needles) leaves looks like pine needles. The infusion

Huang Jin Cha 'Gold

and Silver Tea-
Yunnan'

Zheng Shan Xiao
Zhong ' Lapsang
Souchong' from
Fujian

Qimen Hong Cha
'‘Keemun Superior'
Anhui

Dianhong -Yunnan
GFOP- STDT 0012

Dianhong superior
(Yunnan-Simao)

Lapsang Special

Beschreibung Bild

The black Mao Feng comes from the
Chinese province Anhui. It has a fine top
quality with an intense and slightly smoky
aroma.

This tea from Yunnan is hand made. The

is coloured like amber and have the fine
aroma like roasted maroni.

A deep, smooth, almost syrup-like cup and
honey-like scent characterise this
masterfully crafted rarity. Can be infused
twice.

Instructions:

Use about 6g (4 tsp.) for 0.5 litres of hot
water and steep for about 3.5-5 min.

This traditional, 'smoked' tea from the Wuyi
Mountains is one of the most famous teas in
China. Either you love it or you don't.
Instructions:

Use about 5-69g (3-4 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres *
of hot water and steep for about 2.5-5min.

A mild, sweetish, premium tea made from
evenly processed leaves with a nice cup.
Instructions: 7
Use about 5-6g (3-4 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres F

of hot water and steep for about 2.5-5min. ™

Very popular, slightly smoky, sweet, spicy
tea with lots of tips and that typical Yunnan
flavor.

Instructions:
Use about 5-69g (3-4 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres

of hot water and steep for about 2.5-5 min.

An magnificently processed tea with arich
and spicy, smooth, clear cup. Comes highly &
recommended!

Instructions:

Use about 5¢g (2-3 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres of
hot water and steep for about 2.5-5 min.

A very elegant tea with many golden tips
from the Zheng Shan Tea Tree. The tee has
a dark, bright red color, particularly fruity
scent and long aftertaste. A
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Preis

509
100g
2509
5009

509
100g
2509
5009

509
100g
2509
5009

100g
2509
5009

100g
2509
5009

100g
2509
5009

100g
2509
5009

100g
2509
5009

8.00 €
16.00 €
39.20 €
76.00 €

7.00 €
14.00 €
3430 €
66.50 €

11.00 €
22.00 €
53.90 €
104.50 €

420€
10.20 €
19.90 €

7.90 €
19.30 €
3750 €

420€
10.20 €
19.90 €

10.00 €
2450 €
4750 €

15.00 €
36.70 €
71.20 €
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