## **Balck Tea**

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis	
1419	BLACK MAO FENG	The black Mao Feng comes from the Chinese province Anhui. It has a fine top quality with an intense and slightly smoky aroma.		50g 100g 250g 500g	8.00 € 16.00 € 39.20 € 76.00 €
1418	Hei Song Zhen (Black Pine Needles)	This tea from Yunnan is hand made. The leaves looks like pine needles. The infusion is coloured like amber and have the fine aroma like roasted maroni.		50g 100g 250g 500g	7.00 € 14.00 € 34.30 € 66.50 €
1402	Huang Jin Cha 'Gold and Silver Tea- Yunnan'	A deep, smooth, almost syrup-like cup and honey-like scent characterise this masterfully crafted rarity. Can be infused twice. Instructions: Use about 6g (4 tsp.) for 0.5 litres of hot water and steep for about 3.5–5 min.		50g 100g 250g 500g	11.00 € 22.00 € 53.90 € 104.50 €
1411	Zheng Shan Xiao Zhong ' Lapsang Souchong' from Fujian	This traditional, 'smoked' tea from the Wuyi Mountains is one of the most famous teas in China. Either you love it or you don't. Instructions:  Use about 5-6g (3-4 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres of hot water and steep for about 2.5-5min.		100g 250g 500g	4.20 € 10.20 € 19.90 €
1412	Qimen Hong Cha 'Keemun Superior' Anhui	A mild, sweetish, premium tea made from evenly processed leaves with a nice cup. Instructions: Use about 5-6g (3-4 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres of hot water and steep for about 2.5-5min.		100g 250g 500g	7.90 € 19.30 € 37.50 €
1414	Dianhong -Yunnan GFOP- STDT 0012	Very popular, slightly smoky, sweet, spicy tea with lots of tips and that typical Yunnan flavor. Instructions: Use about 5-6g (3-4 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres of hot water and steep for about 2.5–5 min.		100g 250g 500g	4.20 € 10.20 € 19.90 €
1415	Dianhong superior (Yunnan-Simao)	An magnificently processed tea with a rich and spicy, smooth, clear cup. Comes highly recommended! Instructions: Use about 5g (2-3 tsp. of tea) for 0.5 litres of hot water and steep for about 2.5–5 min.		100g 250g 500g	10.00 € 24.50 € 47.50 €
1410	Lapsang Special	A very elegant tea with many golden tips from the Zheng Shan Tea Tree. The tee has a dark, bright red color, particularly fruity scent and long aftertaste. A		100g 250g 500g	15.00 € 36.70 € 71.20 €

Teehandelshaus Benjowski- Danziger Str. 3 - 10435 Berlin

recommendation from us!



Teehandelshaus Benjowski- Danziger Str. 3 - 10435 Berlin